ATC-39195

-	205	007		• -	THE CONTRACTOR	TEID			400	
	3		3 34		TRUST DI	EED	Vol.mg	_Page_	136	
	WILL Granto an Ore	r, and FI gon Corp Jorp., a N stee.	N Realty Service oration as Tru devada Corpora	es, Inc., a Ca stee for Perla ation as Benef	RRIED MA alifornia corpo Enterprises, I iciary and Asp	N. AS HIS SO ration, as agent Inc., an Oregon en Title and Esc	, 19 <u>92</u> CLE ESPARATI for Aspen Title as Corporation and row, Inc., an Ore	E PROPERTY nd Escrow, In Western Zap gon Corporat	/_,as nc., ata ion	
	Grantor conveys to Trustee in trust with the power of sale the following described property; subject to all reservations, easements, conditions and restrictions of record:								rty;	
		Tract _	1029	Block	<u> 4 </u>	Lot 15 SPRAGUE R	5			
		of Klamati	n County, Ore	gon		_ SPRAGUE R	IVER PINES,			
ŻY	with int	ed and pay erest ther	yment of the su eon according to S.H.1992.6	m of \$ o the terms of	a promissory in the state of th	OO, OO	f each agreement of Grantor and payab Ilment to become d	Dolla	ars,	
	 (1) To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair and not to commit of permit any waste of said property. (2) To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting said property. 								or	
									aid	
	Benefici added to	(3) To keep the property free from all liens and to pay all taxes, assessments, maintenance charges or other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against said property before the same become past due or delinquent. Beneficiary, at its option, may pay such items when the same become delinquent and the amount so paid shall be added to the principal owing under the promissory note above described at the same rate of interest and with costs for collection.								
	(4) To pay all costs, fees and expenses incurred by Beneficiary or Trustee under this the costs of title search and other costs and expenses incurred in connection with or enfor including attorney's fees.							ement, includ this obligation	ing on,	
	(5) Upon default by Grantor of any provision of this agreement Beneficiary may declare all sums secundereby to be immediately due and payable. Grantor and Beneficiary further covenant and agree:								red	
	approva	(1) In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the Grantor without having first obtained the written consent or roval of the Beneficiary then, at the Beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument irrespective the maturity dates expressed therein or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.								
	monthly	(2) Grant installme	or agrees to pay nt of principal	a collection for and interest.	ee of \$3.00 per	month, which fee	shall be due and p	ayable with ea	ich	
	(3) Grantor agrees that in the event any installment is not received by Beneficiary within 15 days of the date it is called for under the note, a late charge on such delinquent installment may be charged in an amount equal to 10% of the principal and interest portions of such installment, in addition to such costs and expenses (including attorney's fees) as called for under said note and Deed of Trust, and that such late charge shall be due and payable on or before the due date of the next installment.									
	Grantor is the owner of the above described property, free and clear of any encumbrances, except those above described and will warrant and defend the same against all persons.									
WI	TNESS	THIE BY	VESS WHERE	OF, Grantor I		is agreement the	day and year first	above written		
	STATE	OF The foreg	oing instrumen	_, County of t was acknowl , 19b	ledged before n	ne this		, ss: day	of	
				, ~						
					Notary Pu My Comm	blic for			_{ • ·	
					-				_	

	STATE OF HAWAII, CITY AND COUNTY OF HONOLULU SS.			
FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	On <u>DC October</u> (GQ2 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared <u>JOHN</u> QUICK known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument as a witness thereto, who being by me duly sworn, deposed and said: That he resides at 3101 ALA TUMA 57 HONDLULU 1 HI GUSIK; that he was present and saw (UILUAM J. FORNER) personally known to him to be the person described in, and whose name is subscribed to the within and annexed instrument, execute the same; and that affiant subscribed his name thereto as a witness to said execution.			
My Commission Expires: Nov. 14, 1995	Notary Signature Jaw Galadens			
•	·			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.			
of Jan. A.D., 19 93 at 3	n <u>Title Co.</u> the <u>19th</u> day :34 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> rtgages on Page <u>1369</u> EvelynBiehn County Clerk			
FEE \$15.00	By Pauine Muierdue			
Return: Aspen Title co.				